Arion 2000-2001

Visit n°®

Theme
00001,01
00001,02
00001,03
00001,04
00001,05
00001,06
00001,07
00001,08
00001,09
00001,10
00001,11
00001,12
00001,13
00001,14
00001,15
00001,16
00001,17
00001,18
00001,19
00001,20
00001,21
00001,22
00001,23
00001,24
00001,25

00001,26

1

Beginning date

4/09/2000
11/09/2000
9/10/2000
16/10/2000
13/11/2000
13/11/2000
20/11/2000
15/01/2001
5/02/2001
26/03/2001
26/03/2001
23/04/2001
23/04/2001
23/04/2000
7/05/2001
7/05/2001
7/05/2001
7/05/2001
14/05/2001
14/05/2001
4/06/2001
12/03/2001
14/05/2001

15/05/2000

14/05/2001

vendredi 10 mars 2000

Ending date

General study education systems

9/09/2000

15/09/2000
13/10/2000
20/10/2000
18/11/2000
17/11/2000
24/11/2000
19/01/2001
9/02/2001

30/03/2001
30/03/2001
27/04/2001
27/04/2001
27/04/2000
11/05/2001
11/05/2001
11/05/2001
11/05/2001
18/05/2001
18/05/2001
8/06/2001

16/03/2001
18/05/2001

19/05/2000

18/05/2001

ALL. 1

Venue1

Vardg
Narni Scalo (TR)
Radom

CHATEAUROUX

ALBERTVILLE CEDEX

LILLE CEDEX
Palermo
Nottingham
London
Radebeul
SAINT MALO
Sevilla
Hyvinkaa
Bratislava
Diisseldorf
Helsinki
Dusseldorf
Andria (BA)
BRUXELLES
Bacau

Sf. Gheorghe
Athens

Wien

Ploiesti
MANACOR

Ploiesti

Country:

Norway

Italy

Poland

France

France

France

ltaly

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany
France

Spain

Finland

Slovak Republic
Germany
Finland
Germany

Italy

Belgium (French
Romania
Romania
Greece
Austria
Romania

Spain

Romania
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Visit n°®
00001,27
Theme
00002,01
00002,02
00002,03

00002,04

Theme

00003,01

Theme
00004,01
00004,02
00004,03
00004,04
00004,05
00004,06
00004,07
00004,08
00004,09
00004,10

00004,11

Theme
00005,01
00005,02
00005,03
00005,04
00005,05
00005,06

00005,07

Beginning date Ending date
20/11/2000 24/11/2000
2 Certification and assessment
11/12/2000 15/12/2000
5/05/2001 9/05/2001
5/05/2001 9/05/2001
7/05/2001 12/05/2001
3 Combating illiteracy
18/09/2000 22/09/2000
4 Information technologies
4/12/2000 8/12/2000
15/01/2001 19/01/2001
22/01/2001 26/01/2001
29/01/2001 2/02/2001
12/03/2001 16/03/2001
19/03/2001 23/03/2001
2/04/2001 6/04/2001
1/05/2001 6/05/2001
14/05/2001 19/05/2001
2/04/2001 7/04/2001
22/01/2001 26/01/2001
5 Integration of disabled pupils
5/11/2000 11/11/2000
21/05/2000 25/05/2000
19/11/2000 23/11/2000
13/03/2001 18/03/2001
2/04/2001 6/04/2001
6/11/2000 10/11/2000
22/01/2001 26/01/2001

vendredi 10 mars 2000

Venue1

Dublin 1

Palermo
Vilnius
Riga

Bad Berka

Stirling

Koln

LIMOGES CEDEX
Helsinki
LIMOGES CEDEX
Barcelona
Forfar

Ostrava

Malmo

Alkmaar

Porto

Dublin 1

Praha 1
Harrow
Barcelona
Alkmaar
Lodz
Lincoln

ATHENS

Country:

Ireland

Italy
Lithuania
Lithuania

Germany

United Kingdom

Germany
France

Finland

France

Spain

United Kingdom
Czech Republic
Sweden
Netherlands
Portugal

Ireland

Czech Republic
United Kingdom
Spain
Netherlands
Poland

United Kingdom

Greece
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Visit n°
00005,08
Theme
00006,01
00006,02

00006,03

Theme
00007,01
00007,02
00007,03
00007,04
00007,05
00007,06

00007,07

Theme
00008,01
00008,02
00008,03
00008,04
00008,05
00008,06
00008,07
00008,08
00008,09
00008,10
00008,11

00008,12

Theme

00009,01

6

7

8

9

Beginning date
23/10/2000

Equal opportunities

17/09/2000
23/10/2000

13/05/2001

23/10/2000
27/11/2000
5/02/2001
12/03/2001
10/04/2001
7/05/2001

7/05/2001

22/09/2000
22/01/2001
29/01/2001
19/03/2001
2/04/2001
2/04/2001
23/04/2001
6/05/2001
28/01/2001
30/04/2001
6/11/2000

2/05/2001

6/11/2000

vendredi 10 mars 2000

Ending date
28/10/2000

22/09/2000
27/10/2000

18/05/2001

Migrant and gypsy children

27/10/2000
1/12/2000
9/02/2001
16/03/2001
15/04/2001
11/05/2001

11/05/2001

Prevention of school failure

28/09/2000
26/01/2001
2/02/2001
23/03/2001
6/04/2001
6/04/2001
27/04/2001
17/05/2001
2/02/2001
4/05/2001
11/11/2000

7/05/2001

European dimension at school

10/11/2000

Venue1

COIMBRA

Warsawa
Firenze

Kronshagen

Helsinki

Praha

Sevilla

Riga

Alkmaar
GUADALAJARA

Stockholm

LIMOGES CEDEX
London
Coatbridge
Bruxelles
Iglesias (CA)
ROUEN CEDEX
Santiago D.C.
MONTPELLIER
Kdbenhavn K
Irvine

Lisboa

FARO

Dusseldorf

Country:

Portugal

Poland
Italy

Germany

Finland

Czech Republic
Spain

Latvia
Netherlands
Spain

Sweden

France

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Belgium (French
ltaly

France

Spain

France
Denmark
United Kingdom
Portugal

Portugal

Germany
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Visit n°®
00009,02
00009,03
00009,04

00009,05

Theme
00010,01
00010,02
00010,03
00010,04
00010,05
00010,06
00010,07
00010,08
00010,09
00010,10
00010,11
00010,12

00010,13

Theme

00011,01

Theme
00012,01
00012,02
00012,03
00012,04
00012,05
00012,06
00012,07

00012,08

10

1"

12

Beginning date
27/11/2000
22/01/2001
2/04/2001

9/10/2000

Ending date
1/12/2000
27/01/2001
6/04/2001

13/10/2000

The teaching profession

24/09/2000
20/11/2000
22/01/2001
12/02/2001
2/04/2001
2/04/2001
2/04/2001
2/04/2001
9/04/2001
7/05/2001
7/05/2001
7/05/2001

16/10/2000

The role of parents

6/11/2000

Language teaching
9/10/2000
15/10/2000
16/10/2000
23/10/2000
20/11/2000
20/11/2000
15/01/2001

5/02/2001

vendredi 10 mars 2000

29/09/2000
24/11/2000
26/01/2001
17/02/2001
6/04/2001
6/04/2001
8/04/2001
6/04/2001
13/04/2001
11/05/2001
12/05/2001
13/05/2001

21/10/2000

10/11/2000

13/10/2000
20/10/2000
20/10/2000
27/10/2000
24/11/2000
24/11/2000
20/01/2001

9/02/2001

Venue1

Oviedo
ANGERS CEDEX
GRAY CEDEX

Katowice

Kébenhavn K
Brussel
Sevilla
Alkmaar
Cottbus
Genova
Zaragoza
STRASBOURG
Resita

lasi

MOSS
Toledo

EVORA

Winsen/Aller

Trencin
Czestochowa
Bruxelles
Valcea
Valencia
Munster
Alkmaar

Luxembourg

Country:
Spain
France
France

Poland

Denmark
Belgium (Flemish
Spain
Netherlands
Germany
Italy

Spain
France
Romania
Romania
Norway
Spain

Portugal

Germany

Slovak Republic
Poland

Belgium (French
Romania

Spain

Germany
Netherlands

Luxembourg
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Visit n°®
00012,09
00012,10
00012,11
00012,12
00012,13
00012,14

00012,15

Theme
00013,01
00013,02
00013,03
00013,04

00013,05

Theme
00014,01
00014,02
00014,03
00014,04
00014,05
00014,06
00014,07
00014,08
00014,09
00014,10
00014,11

00014,12

Theme
00015,01

00015,02

Beginning date
12/03/2001
12/03/2001
26/03/2001
7/05/2001
4/07/2001
2/04/2001

26/03/2001

Health education

9/10/2000
6/11/2000
6/11/2000
20/11/2000

4/06/2001

4/09/2000
11/09/2000
2/10/2000
18/03/2001
2/04/2001
9/04/2001
23/04/2001
30/04/2001
14/05/2001
14/05/2001
7/05/2001

21/05/2001

The heads of schools

14/10/2000

16/10/2000

vendredi 10 mars 2000

Ending date
16/03/2001
17/03/2001
30/03/2001
11/05/2001
8/07/2001
6/04/2001

31/03/2001

13/10/2000
10/11/2000
10/11/2000
24/11/2000

8/06/2001

Environmental education

8/09/2000
15/09/2000
6/10/2000
23/03/2001
6/04/2001
13/04/2001
27/04/2001
4/05/2001
18/05/2001
18/05/2001
11/05/2001

25/05/2001

20/10/2000

20/10/2000

Venue1
Helsinki
Vitoria-Gasteiz
Santiago D.C.
Szczecinek
Sheffield

Wien

LISBOA

London
Glasgow
ATHENS
Firenze

Haddington

Debrecen

Palermo

Palma de Mallorca
Kébenhavn K
Acquapendente (VT)
Alanno (PE)

Elbl* g

Murcia
Lappeenranta
Wairflach

Athens

Nottingham

Belfast

Enna (EN)

Country:
Finland

Spain

Spain

Poland

United Kingdom
Austria

Portugal

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Greece

Italy

United Kingdom

Hungary
Italy
Spain
Denmark
Italy

Italy
Poland
Spain
Finland
Austria
Greece

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Italy
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Visit n°®
00015,03
00015,04
00015,05
00015,06
00015,07
00015,08
00015,09
00015,10

00015,11

Theme
00016,01
00016,02
00016,03
00016,04
00016,05
00016,06
00016,07
00016,08
00016,09
00016,10
00016,11
00016,12
00016,13
00016,14

00016,15

Theme
00017,01

00017,02

Theme

Beginning date
20/11/2000
18/12/2000
29/01/2001
5/03/2001
19/03/2001
26/03/2001
23/04/2001
7/05/2001

13/05/2001

The school

9/10/2000
9/10/2000
23/10/2000
13/11/2000
27/11/2000
4/12/2000
26/03/2001
26/03/2001
6/05/2001
7/05/2001
14/05/2001
14/05/2001
5/01/2000
19/03/2001

22/01/2001

The pupils

9/10/2000

19/03/2001

Adult education

vendredi 10 mars 2000

Ending date
24/11/2000
22/12/2000
3/02/2001
10/03/2001
23/03/2001
30/03/2001
27/04/2001
11/05/2001

20/05/2001

13/10/2000
13/10/2000
27/10/2000
17/11/2000
30/11/2000
8/12/2000

30/03/2001
30/03/2001
11/05/2001
11/05/2001
18/05/2001
18/05/2001
31/05/2000
24/03/2001

27/01/2001

15/10/2000

23/03/2001

Venue1

Sevilla

STRASBOURG MEINAU

CHELLES

Paris

Torfaen CWMBRAN

Clermont Ferrand
Linz

Hamburg

ST ETIENNE CEDEX 2

Helsingborg
Garbsen
Parnu
Stuttgart
Oviedo
Piacenza
Roma
Brussel
Hamar
Bacau
Napoli
Berlin
Belfast
Porto

Lisboa.

Eeské Budejovice

Salzburg

Country:
Spain

France

France

France

United Kingdom
France

Austria
Germany

France

Sweden
Germany
Estonia
Germany

Spain

ltaly

Italy

Belgium (Flemish
Norway
Romania

Italy

Germany
United Kingdom
Portugal

Portugal

Czech Republic

Austria
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Visit n°®
00018,01
00018,02
00018,03
00018,04
00018,05
00018,06
00018,07
00018,08
00018,09
00018,10
00018,11
00018,12
00018,13

00018,14

Theme
00019,01
00019,02

00019,03

Theme
00020,01
00020,02
00020,03
00020,04
00020,05
00020,06
00020,07
00020,08
00020,09

00020,10

19

20

Beginning date
18/09/2000
18/09/2000
8/01/2001
22/01/2001
5/04/2001
8/05/2001
14/05/2001
14/05/2001
14/05/2001
11/06/2001
25/06/2001
19/02/2001
23/10/2000

13/11/2000

Violence and protection
23/10/2000
6/11/2000

19/03/2001

Quality in education
2/10/2000
23/10/2000
23/10/2000
6/11/2000
19/11/2000
5/02/2001
3/04/2001
23/04/2001
23/04/2001

7/05/2001

vendredi 10 mars 2000

Ending date
22/09/2000
22/09/2000
12/01/2001
26/01/2001
9/04/2001
14/05/2001
18/05/2001
18/05/2001
18/05/2001
16/06/2001
29/06/2001
24/02/2001
28/10/2000

18/11/2000

of children
27/10/2000
10/11/2000

23/03/2001

8/10/2000
27/10/2000
27/10/2000
10/11/2000
24/11/2000
9/02/2001
8/04/2001
27/04/2001
27/04/2001

11/05/2001

Venue1
Ancona
Helsinki
Budapest
Budapest
Santiago D.C.
Ljubljana
Nola (NA)
Sevilla
Valence
Alkmaar
Soest
Coimbra
LISBOA

LISBOA

Wetzlar
Glasgow

Marseille

Praha 1
Disseldorf
Sevilla
Oxford

Kdbenhavn K

DIGNE LES BAINS

Vitoria-Gasteiz

Riga

St Just en Chevalet

Stornoway

Country:
Italy
Finland
Hungary
Hungary
Spain
Slovenia
Italy

Spain
France
Netherlands
Germany
Portugal
Portugal

Portugal

Germany
United Kingdom

France

Czech Republic
Germany

Spain

United Kingdom
Denmark
France

Spain

Latvia

France

United Kingdom
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Visit n°®
00020,11
00020,12
00020,13

00020, 14

Theme
00023,01
00023,02

00023,03

Theme
00025,01
00025,02

00025,03

Beginning date
14/05/2001
28/05/2001
11/06/2001

11/06/2001

23 The inspector
5/02/2001
7/05/2001

18/06/2001

25 The curriculum
5/03/2001
7/05/2001

14/05/2001

vendredi 10 mars 2000

Ending date
18/05/2001
2/06/2001
15/06/2001

15/06/2001

9/02/2001
11/05/2001

22/06/2001

9/03/2001
11/05/2001

18/05/2001

Venue1
Polmont
Skien
Merseyside

MeilRen

Las Palmas de G/C
Sibiu

Tameside

Bistrita
Beclean

Arad

Country:
United Kingdom
Norway

United Kingdom

Germany

Spain
Romania

United Kingdom

Romania
Romania

Romania
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